Place

SO©OO~NOU D WN

Score
379.00
357.00
331.00
331.00
330.00
320.00
318.00
312.00
175.00

55.00

2011 SCHUETZENFEST
TRADITIONAL GERMAN RIFLE MATCH

Comp #
72
270
46
71
95
225
125
304
219
280

FINAL
Last
PURCELL
REZ
MASON
MILLER
EHLERS
NELSON
WRIGHT
THIELE
EPP
NACE

First
DAVE
ROBERT
TOMMY
GERALD
CLARK
GARY
RANDY
JOHN
SKIP
FRED

T1
186.00
174.00
169.00
177.00
185.00
149.00
159.00
166.00
129.00

38.00

T2
193.00
183.00
162.00
154.00
145.00
171.00
159.00

146.00
46.00
17.00



